Name

Mark Maciver
Murdo Maciver
Muriel Macleod
Robin Reid
Aliastair Macleod
lain Matheson
Gordon Campbell
Martha Hamilton
Willie Mitchell
Ailyn Mackay
Gordon Macintosh
Roderick Gilles
Kenneth Mitchell
Craig Macleod
Murdo Maclean
Mureen Macleod
Jamie Johnston
Buck Macdonald
Jan Crate

Lorna Latimir
Mairi Martin
Valerie Hamilton
Euan Macleod

Ann-Maree Macleod

Kenny Mackay
Alastair Macdonald
Charlie Horton
Karen Wright
Maggie Macleod
Anna Macleod

Neil Barker

2023 Westside 10K Results

cat
M
MV40
FV35
MV40

Local

P

<X XK Z2222<<<K2Z2Z222<<<Z2<KZ2Z22<Z2<K<2Z2<<Z222

time (min/sec)

35:18:00
38:29:00
40:01:00
42:00:00
43:52:00
44:07:00
44:31:00
45:00:00
45:20:00
45:43:00
46:34:00
47:34:00
47:49:00
49:24:00
51:12:00
51:28:00
51:55:00
51:59:00
52:05:00
52:26:00
52:53:00
53:35:00
54:04:00
54:16:00
54:26:00
55:38:00
57:15:00
57:17:00
57:56:00
58:43:00
67:07:00

Position

1st M
2nd M
Ist F
3rd M
1st Local

2nd F
1st MV
3rd F

1st FV &

*Course Record*

*Course Record*

Local



